
22ª CARRERA DE PRIMAVERA DONOSTIARRAK-UPV/EHU - 5K

ZBK DOR

Dif. 

con 1º

DENBORA

 TiempoIZENA-ABIZENA/Nombre

RITMO 

M/KM

HERRIA P. CAT.TIEMPO 

NETO

5073 DE LA CUESTA BARRUTIA, JON 0 :15:471 BEASAIN3:09 10 :15:45 SENM

1 ROMÁN BERMEJO, SERGIO 0 :16:07 0:00:202 DONOSTIA3:13 10 :16:06 VET45M

5186 RODRIGUEZ ERRONDOSORO, ITOITZ 0 :16:21 0:00:343 USURBIL3:16 20 :16:18 SENM

5278 LECUONA FERNANDEZ, IMANOL 0 :16:40 0:00:534 DONOSTI3:20 30 :16:38 SENM

5405 BURGOY LABAYEN, IÑAKI 0 :16:46 0:00:595 SAN SEBASTIAN/DONOSTIA3:21 40 :16:43 SENM

5151 SOLABERRIETA ALBIZU, JOSU 0 :17:26 0:01:396 ORIO3:29 20 :17:25 VET45M

5159 MATEOS-APARICIO AZPITARTE, GABRIE 0 :17:29 0:01:427 ZARAUTZ3:29 50 :17:27 SENM

5228 MUELAS DORREGO, NICOLÁS 0 :17:31 0:01:448 DONOSTIA3:30 10 :17:31 VET35M

5177 MUGURUZA OSINALDE, ENEKO 0 :18:20 0:02:339 BERGARA3:40 20 :18:18 VET35M

5187 RENTERÍA OLIVO, ANDRÉS ERNESTO 0 :18:23 0:02:3610 VALENCIA3:40 30 :18:20 VET35M

5015 BASTIDA CASTELLANO, JON 0 :18:24 0:02:3711 DONOSTIA3:40 60 :18:22 SENM

5133 ANSOLA ARIZMENDIARRIETA, JON 0 :18:30 0:02:4312 ELGOIBAR3:41 70 :18:26 SENM

5275 FERNÁNDEZ DE RETANA MUGICA, ÍÑIGO 0 :18:33 0:02:4613 SAN SEBASTIÁN3:42 40 :18:32 VET35M

5215 URSUA MORCILLO, MIKEL 0 :18:50 0:03:0314 DONOSTIA3:46 80 :18:49 SENM

5152 CUEVAS ETTCHETO, ASIER 0 :18:59 0:03:1215 AZPEITIA3:46 30 :18:50 VET45M

5372 DUHART DUHART, KEVIN 0 :19:13 0:03:2616 CIBOULETTE3:50 90 :19:11 SENM

5028 SAINZ DE BARANDA IRAOLAGOITIA, UXU 0 :19:15 0:03:2817 DONOSTIA3:51 10 :19:14 SENF

5071 MICHELENA GONZALEZ, ANTXON 0 :19:19 0:03:3218 HONDARRIBIA3:51 100 :19:16 SENM

5201 ALBENIZ PRIETO, UNAI 0 :19:24 0:03:3719 SAN SEBASTIÁN3:52 110 :19:21 SENM

5334 SANCHO OLAIZOLA, MIRKO 0 :19:35 0:03:4820 3:54 120 :19:31 SENM

5221 SANZ LARRARTE, OLATZ 0 :19:37 0:03:5021 USURBIL3:55 20 :19:34 SENF

5266 PERA AGUDO, ROBERTO 0 :19:40 0:03:5322 DONOSTI3:55 50 :19:37 VET35M

5016 CRISTOBAL GOÑI, ARITZ 0 :19:47 0:04:0023 DONOSTIA3:57 130 :19:45 SENM

5240 RODRIGUEZ ESCRIBANO, EGOITZ 0 :19:53 0:04:0624 LASARTE-ORIA3:58 140 :19:50 SENM

5377 DE PACO RUIZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO 0 :19:54 0:04:0725 AIA3:58 40 :19:51 VET45M

5036 AGUIRRE IZAGUIRRE, SARA 0 :19:56 0:04:0926 HENDAYA3:59 30 :19:54 SENF

5145 VIAÑA GONZALEZ, XABIER 0 :20:06 0:04:1927 LEZO4:01 60 :20:05 VET35M

5200 ALBENIZ PRIETO, JOSU 0 :20:11 0:04:2428 SAN SEBASTIÁN4:02 150 :20:08 SENM

5018 PRIETO FECED, ASIER 0 :20:16 0:04:2929 DONOSTIA4:03 160 :20:13 SENM

5168 RUIZ CABESTANY, JORDI 0 :20:18 0:04:3130 DONOSTIA4:03 10 :20:17 VET65M

5276 ITURBE SUCUNZA, ASIER 0 :20:24 0:04:3731 LEZO4:04 170 :20:21 SENM

5069 DIAZ LEGARDA, AITOR 0 :20:24 0:04:3732 DONOSTIA4:04 70 :20:20 VET35M

5208 MINER IRAZU, XABAT 0 :20:45 0:04:5833 ADUNA4:09 180 :20:43 SENM

5391 IRAZUSTA ASTIAZARAN, JON 0 :20:59 0:05:1234 SONDIKA4:11 10 :20:53 VET55M

5020 BASTIDA CASTELLANO, TELMO 0 :21:05 0:05:1835 DONOSTI4:12 190 :21:02 SENM

5203 LOYOLA GRAO, MAIALEN 0 :21:07 0:05:2036 DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN4:13 40 :21:06 SENF

5423 GUERRERO MORIANA, HOKI 0 :21:21 0:05:3437 HERNANI4:16 10 :21:18 VET45F

5316 ORMAETXEA QUINTANA, ALAIN 0 :21:25 0:05:3838 4:16 200 :21:22 SENM

5206 PRIETO ORELLA, JOSU 0 :21:49 0:06:0239 DONOSTIA4:21 50 :21:46 VET45M

5332 LOPETEGUI GONZALEZ, IKER 0 :22:16 0:06:2940 4:27 210 :22:13 SENM

5134 ETXEBERRIA RIOS, IBAN 0 :22:18 0:06:3141 DONOSTIA4:26 80 :22:12 VET35M

5115 TEBRIAN TEBRIAN, EDITH 0 :22:19 0:06:3242 IRUN4:27 50 :22:14 SENF

5255 GARCIA DE VICUÑA ARRECHE, UNAI 0 :22:19 0:06:3243 DONOSTIA4:23 220 :21:54 SENM

5297 LORENZO SALVADOR, MARKEL 0 :22:29 0:06:4244 4:29 230 :22:26 SENM

5117 GARATE MURGIONDO, MIKEL 0 :22:30 0:06:4345 ORIO4:29 240 :22:23 SENM

5078 GARATE MURGIONDO, ANDONI 0 :22:31 0:06:4446 ORIO4:29 250 :22:23 SENM

5257 BERASATEGUI DE GRACIA, MAIALEN 0 :22:34 0:06:4747 SAN SEBASTIÁN4:28 60 :22:20 SENF

5216 DUQE MENDIBURU, ENEKO 0 :22:43 0:06:5648 DONOSTIA4:31 90 :22:37 VET35M

5296 ERAUSKIN MIRASOLAIN, BEÑAT 0 :22:48 0:07:0149 4:32 260 :22:42 SENM

5311 GOMEZ ERLAITZ, ANDONI 0 :22:48 0:07:0150 4:33 270 :22:44 SENM

5339 ALBERDI ARANEGUI, JON 0 :23:07 0:07:2051 4:37 280 :23:03 SENM

5407 ECHANIZ NAJERA, AITZIBER 0 :23:07 0:07:2052 AIA4:37 70 :23:03 SENF

5121 AZURMENDI UBARRECHENA, GORKA 0 :23:08 0:07:2153 SAN SEBASTIÁN4:36 60 :23:02 VET45M

5193 SESMA LASARTE, KERMAN 0 :23:21 0:07:3454 DONOSTIA4:39 290 :23:16 SENM

5315 RUIZ DE AZUA GARATE, MIKEL 0 :23:22 0:07:3555 4:39 300 :23:16 SENM

5270 ÁLVAREZ GARCIA, JOHAN ALEJANDRO 0 :23:36 0:07:4956 IRUN4:40 310 :23:18 SENM
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5017 REZOLA SALGUEIRO, ANE 0 :23:39 0:07:5257 DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN4:43 80 :23:33 SENF

5280 GARCIA LARRAÑAGA, ELAIA 0 :23:44 0:07:5758 DONOSTIA4:44 90 :23:38 SENF

5008 ZARANDONA CASTRO, SOFÍA AIHAN 0 :23:44 0:07:5759 IRUN4:42 100 :23:32 SENF

5007 MORALES AULES, HARITZ 0 :23:48 0:08:0160 DONOSTIA - SAN SEBASTIÁN4:45 320 :23:43 SENM

5375 SANZ SANCHEZ, MADDI 0 :24:06 0:08:1961 IRUN4:46 110 :23:51 SENF

5366 ALTUNA MENDIZABAL, LIERNI 0 :24:07 0:08:2062 IRUN4:46 120 :23:51 SENF

5242 SALLABERRY OTAMENDI, PANTXIKA 0 :24:09 0:08:2263 URRUGNE4:49 130 :24:06 SENF

5281 ETCHEVERRY ETCHEVERRY, UNAI 0 :24:09 0:08:2264 CIBOURE4:49 330 :24:06 SENM

5072 OLAIZOLA PANIAGUA, AITOR 0 :24:12 0:08:2565 IRUN4:49 340 :24:06 SENM

5006 RAUPA -, MARUTA 0 :24:16 0:08:2966 RIGA4:48 140 :24:00 SENF

5335 UNANUE GOÑI, MIKEL 0 :24:16 0:08:2967 4:50 350 :24:12 SENM

5304 CHAELAIN, WILLIAN CHRISTIAN 0 :24:37 0:08:5068 DONOSTIA4:53 360 :24:25 SENM

5067 OTEIZA ZUBIAURRE, NEREA 0 :24:38 0:08:5169 EIBAR4:54 10 :24:28 VET35F

5359 BUSTILLO SIBILLE, PAUL 0 :24:40 0:08:5370 DONOSTIA4:53 370 :24:27 SENM

5066 ESTALAYO MEDINA, JOSEBA 0 :24:48 0:09:0171 DONOSTIA4:53 380 :24:26 SENM

5064 ORMAZABAL OREGI, AITOR 0 :24:48 0:09:0172 DONOSTIA4:53 390 :24:26 SENM

5225 IBARGOYEN AUSIN, MARTA 0 :24:53 0:09:0673 DONOSTIA4:57 400 :24:47 SENM

5226 ARZAMENDI NIÑO, IÑIGO 0 :24:53 0:09:0674 DONOSTIA4:57 410 :24:47 SENM

5318 ALBERDI ARANEGUI, ANDER 0 :25:00 0:09:1375 4:59 420 :24:57 SENM

5319 LLORDES CORRAL, JON KOLDO 0 :26:00 0:10:1376 5:11 430 :25:56 SENM

5313 PEREZ RUIZ DE CORTAZAR, MIKEL 0 :26:00 0:10:1377 5:11 440 :25:56 SENM

5154 CABALLERO HERNÁNDEZ, ANDREA 0 :26:01 0:10:1478 LASARTE ORIA5:09 150 :25:46 SENF

5153 CORRAL ANDUEZA, MARTA 0 :26:02 0:10:1579 DONOSTIA5:09 160 :25:46 SENF

5025 PEREZ PEREZ, ANE 0 :26:13 0:10:2680 ERRENTERIA5:14 170 :26:10 SENF

5283 PEREZ GARBIZU, AITOR 0 :26:13 0:10:2681 ERRENTERIA5:14 70 :26:10 VET45M

5411 BERRIO SAN ROMÁN, ITZIAR 0 :26:15 0:10:2882 BURLADA5:11 20 :25:55 VET35F

5388 GRIJALBA CIUDAD, TANIA 0 :26:24 0:10:3783 DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN5:15 30 :26:16 VET35F

5254 VERGARA PIAY, ANDRES 0 :26:27 0:10:4084 DONOSTIA5:16 450 :26:19 SENM

5284 CASADO CARRERAS, ANDREA 0 :26:34 0:10:4785 ERRENTERIA5:14 180 :26:09 SENF

5048 MARAÑON ASTIGARRAGA, OSCAR 0 :26:38 0:10:5186 DONOSTIA5:16 100 :26:21 VET35M

5265 HERNANDO GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 0 :26:49 0:11:0287 LAZKAO5:20 20 :26:38 VET55M

5231 ECHEVERRIA GRACIA, DANIELA 0 :26:52 0:11:0588 SAN SEBASTIAN5:18 190 :26:32 SENF

5189 SANJUSTINIANO SANCHEZ, ANA 0 :26:58 0:11:1189 IRUN5:23 40 :26:55 VET35F

5376 SAKAKIHARA SAKAKIHARA, MISAKI 0 :27:05 0:11:1890 DONOSTIA5:19 200 :26:34 SENF

5089 AMUNDARAIN FERNANDEZ, MARIA 0 :27:07 0:11:2091 ZUMAIA5:24 210 :26:58 SENF

5093 ELORRIETA ROSSLE, JOSEFA 0 :27:08 0:11:2192 DONOSTIA5:24 220 :26:59 SENF

5382 EGIMENDIA TOLARETXIPI, ANDER 0 :27:16 0:11:2993 URNIETA5:22 460 :26:49 SENM

5383 ALBERRO GARITANO, AINHOA 0 :27:16 0:11:2994 URNIETA5:22 230 :26:49 SENF

5212 DUARTE PINTADO, ANDONI 0 :27:20 0:11:3395 DONOSTIA5:27 470 :27:17 SENM

5103 LIZUNDIA LOIOLA, JOSHUA 0 :27:25 0:11:3896 ELGOIBAR5:27 480 :27:14 SENM

5102 ARRIOLA SAINZ, AITANE 0 :27:25 0:11:3897 EIBAR5:27 240 :27:15 SENF

5197 NÚÑEZ LANCHAS, NAHIA 0 :27:27 0:11:4098 DONOSTIA5:28 250 :27:19 SENF

5195 RIVAS GONZÁLEZ, ANA 0 :27:27 0:11:4099 DONOSTIA5:28 10 :27:19 VET55F

5222 LOSADA LOPEZ, PATRICIA 0 :27:28 0:11:41100 RIBABELLOSA5:27 260 :27:15 SENF

5349 CLAVERAS CABEZUDO, NICOLÁS 0 :27:29 0:11:42101 DONOSTIA5:28 490 :27:20 SENM

5262 FODEL VICENTE, IGOR 0 :27:36 0:11:49102 DONOSTIA5:27 80 :27:13 VET45M

5169 FALCON ROSATO, CANDELA 0 :27:37 0:11:50103 DONOSTI5:28 270 :27:19 SENF

5170 DE LA RIESTRA ., VIRGINIA 0 :27:37 0:11:50104 DONOSTI5:28 280 :27:19 SENF

5160 MURUA ECHENIQUE, ANDREA 0 :27:41 0:11:54105 IRUN5:30 50 :27:31 VET35F

5258 CORCHETE ERAUSQUIN, GARAZI 0 :27:45 0:11:58106 DONOSTIA - SAN SEBASTIAN5:32 290 :27:39 SENF

5274 AGIRREZABALA GARMENDIA, NERE 0 :27:45 0:11:58107 DONOSTIA5:32 300 :27:39 SENF

5263 GARCIA GIL, JAVIER 0 :27:47 0:12:00108 LASARTE-ORIA5:28 110 :27:21 VET35M

5244 GORDO FERNÁNDEZ, IBAN 0 :27:50 0:12:03109 DONOSTI5:33 90 :27:46 VET45M

5243 MEDELA HERMOSO, MATILDE 0 :27:50 0:12:03110 ABADIÑO5:33 20 :27:46 VET45F

5279 CURADO MORENO, AMAIA 0 :27:51 0:12:04111 URNIETA5:29 60 :27:26 VET35F

5393 BARCENA GONZALEZ, XABIER 0 :27:51 0:12:04112 DONOSTIA5:29 100 :27:26 VET45M

5416 COLLAZO RUBIO, IKER 0 :27:56 0:12:09113 DONOSTIA5:34 120 :27:50 VET35M

5246 HERNÁNDEZ SARASUA, JOKIN 0 :28:01 0:12:14114 USURBIL5:32 500 :27:38 SENM

5282 MARTINEZ OLASAGASTI, OIHANE 0 :28:03 0:12:16115 USURBIL5:32 310 :27:38 SENF

5097 MORRÁS IDIGORAS, EDURNE 0 :28:16 0:12:29116 HERNANI5:38 30 :28:08 VET45F
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5019 RUIZ DE GALARRETA VILLAGARCÍA, MAI 0 :28:20 0:12:33117 DONOSTI5:37 320 :28:03 SENF

5207 RUIZ DE GALARRETA GARMENDIA, IÑIG 0 :28:20 0:12:33118 DONOSTI5:37 30 :28:03 VET55M

5327 ODRIOZOLA IRIARTE, IRATI 0 :28:21 0:12:34119 DONOSTIA5:38 330 :28:09 SENF

5088 LOPEZ ASTIGARRAGA, HARITZ 0 :28:21 0:12:34120 ELGOIBAR5:38 510 :28:12 SENM

5328 GARMENDIA IRIAZABAL, NEREA 0 :28:22 0:12:35121 LARRAUL5:38 340 :28:09 SENF

5346 LASA EGUREN, UXUE 0 :28:22 0:12:35122 IRÚN5:38 350 :28:09 SENF

5181 OTEIZA BULDAIN, IELTXU 0 :28:23 0:12:36123 ORDIZIA5:39 130 :28:14 VET35M

5182 MATUTE MOLINA, DAIRY 0 :28:23 0:12:36124 ORDIZIA5:39 70 :28:14 VET35F

5080 ECEIZA IÑURRITA, MIREN 0 :28:25 0:12:38125 ZIZURKIL5:40 40 :28:18 VET45F

5252 IZAGIRRE ALBERDI, LEIRE 0 :28:26 0:12:39126 AZPEITIA5:39 360 :28:14 SENF

5251 SAGARNA JAUREGUI, SAIOA 0 :28:26 0:12:39127 AZPEITIA5:39 370 :28:14 SENF

5288 GOITIA ZABALETA, NEREA 0 :28:28 0:12:41128 DONOSTIA5:36 380 :28:01 SENF

5027 ETXANIZ ARAGONESES, JULEN 0 :28:29 0:12:42129 AZPEITIA5:39 520 :28:13 SENM

5082 MUÑOZ GRAJERA, TAMARA 0 :28:31 0:12:44130 LEGORRETA5:42 390 :28:31 SENF

5083 MIGUEL IRASTORTZA, AINHOA 0 :28:31 0:12:44131 ZALDIBIA5:41 400 :28:23 SENF

5198 VILLEGAS CORNAGO, IÑAKI 0 :28:36 0:12:49132 DONOSTIA5:40 40 :28:20 VET55M

5410 MARTÍNEZ CRESPO, AINHOA 0 :28:42 0:12:55133 BEASAIN5:43 80 :28:33 VET35F

5408 ALCALDE RASTRILLA, ANE 0 :28:42 0:12:55134 BEASAIN5:43 90 :28:33 VET35F

5336 MATYAS LARRAÑAGA, AMAIA 0 :28:43 0:12:56135 5:44 410 :28:38 SENF

5314 ROJO LIZUAIN, ANA 0 :28:43 0:12:56136 5:44 420 :28:38 SENF

5129 LASALA VICANDI, OIHANE 0 :28:44 0:12:57137 DONOSTIA5:40 430 :28:22 SENF

5128 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, MYRIAM 0 :28:44 0:12:57138 IRUN5:41 440 :28:23 SENF

5287 AVENDAÑO YANEZ, CHRISTOPHER SAN 0 :28:51 0:13:04139 ORIO5:42 530 :28:32 SENM

5180 DEL SOLAR MUÑOZ, HUGO 0 :28:52 0:13:05140 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:43 540 :28:34 SENM

5394 MARTÍNEZ URTAZA, IRENE 0 :28:54 0:13:07141 HERNANI5:45 450 :28:46 SENF

5131 LACARRA TAPIA, XABIER 0 :28:54 0:13:07142 ZIZURKIL5:42 550 :28:31 SENM

5397 IRIZAR ELIZALDE, LEIRE 0 :28:54 0:13:07143 HERNANI5:45 460 :28:47 SENF

5290 GONZÁLEZ INFANTE, DENNYS 0 :28:56 0:13:09144 ALBERITE5:43 140 :28:37 VET35M

5065 NAVAL ÁVILA, LEIRE 0 :28:56 0:13:09145 HERNANI5:45 470 :28:45 SENF

5119 CASTRILLO AZTIRIA, ELENE 0 :28:57 0:13:10146 ALSASUA5:44 480 :28:40 SENF

5120 ERRASTI FERNANDEZ, OLATZ 0 :28:57 0:13:10147 LEGAZPI5:44 490 :28:39 SENF

5032 MUTILVA GARMENDIA, HARITZ 0 :29:01 0:13:14148 DONOSTIA5:46 150 :28:49 VET35M

5253 LARRACHE CARRACEDO, MAIALEN 0 :29:01 0:13:14149 LAZKAO5:45 500 :28:47 SENF

5041 AMONDARAIN SEMPERENA, JOSEBA 0 :29:06 0:13:19150 DONOSTIA5:48 20 :29:00 VET65M

5095 DEL VALLE COBIAN, XOSÉ ANGELU 0 :29:06 0:13:19151 XIXON5:48 30 :29:02 VET65M

5277 NIETO BOMBÍN, EVA 0 :29:13 0:13:26152 DONOSTIA5:47 20 :28:57 VET55F

5140 BOTELLO FERNANDEZ, ELENA 0 :29:13 0:13:26153 IRUN5:48 100 :29:02 VET35F

5241 MENTA IRIARTE, SAIOA 0 :29:15 0:13:28154 DONOSTI5:48 510 :29:01 SENF

5227 IRIARTE MENTA, LEIRE 0 :29:15 0:13:28155 DONOSTIA5:48 520 :29:01 SENF

5374 IMAZ HOSTEINS, INGE 0 :29:18 0:13:31156 DONOSTIA5:51 530 :29:14 SENF

5367 HOSTEINS UNZUETA, OLATZ 0 :29:19 0:13:32157 DONOSTIA5:51 50 :29:14 VET45F

5247 ZABALLOS BARBERO, NEREA 0 :29:23 0:13:36158 DONOSTIA5:51 60 :29:16 VET45F

5167 EGUILEGOR PELLEJERO, JOSE MARIA 0 :29:27 0:13:40159 GIPUZKOA5:53 110 :29:24 VET45M

5139 SIMAL LOPEZ, SUSANA 0 :29:28 0:13:41160 DONOSTIA5:52 70 :29:19 VET45F

5137 CAMPÓN BACAICOA, AINARA 0 :29:28 0:13:41161 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:52 80 :29:19 VET45F

5166 MUGICA BAZTAN, ESTHER 0 :29:33 0:13:46162 GIPUZKOA5:54 540 :29:29 SENF

5164 ANDRADE CARRERAS, FERNANDO 0 :29:34 0:13:47163 DONOSTIA - SAN SEBASTIÁN5:51 50 :29:17 VET55M

5172 ZAFRA LIBERAL, BELINDA 0 :29:34 0:13:47164 RENTERÍA5:51 90 :29:17 VET45F

5238 PARES RODENAS, TANIA 0 :29:34 0:13:47165 USURBIL5:51 110 :29:17 VET35F

5237 GARCIA TAPIA, AMAIA 0 :29:35 0:13:48166 LASARTE5:51 100 :29:17 VET45F

5199 ZATARAIN GORDOA, ELISABET 0 :29:35 0:13:48167 DONOSTIA5:52 30 :29:20 VET55F

5312 HUERCANOS MENDIBURU, ENEKO 0 :29:36 0:13:49168 5:54 560 :29:31 SENM

5414 MURUAMENDIARAZ MURUAMENDIARAZ, 0 :29:37 0:13:50169 ORDIZIA5:52 120 :29:18 VET35F

5357 ARREGUI IRURETAGOYENA, MARTINA 0 :29:37 0:13:50170 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:53 550 :29:25 SENF

5074 TAPIA LOITEGI, ENARA 0 :29:39 0:13:52171 ALEGIA5:51 130 :29:16 VET35F

5347 CASTERES BUSCA, SOFÍA 0 :29:40 0:13:53172 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:53 560 :29:27 SENF

5355 MAYOR GIL, MARINA 0 :29:40 0:13:53173 LASARTE5:53 570 :29:27 SENF

5271 ELIZONDO ETXEBERRIA, UXUE 0 :29:40 0:13:53174 DONOSTIA5:53 580 :29:25 SENF

5236 YARZABAL AGUADO, LIDE 0 :29:42 0:13:55175 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:52 140 :29:19 VET35F

5239 ARRIETA AGUIRRE, MAITE 0 :29:42 0:13:55176 DONOSTIA5:52 110 :29:19 VET45F
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5345 GUIROY SESMA, DANIELA 0 :29:42 0:13:55177 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:54 590 :29:30 SENF

5248 CASTELAR ZABALLOS, IRIS 0 :29:43 0:13:56178 DONOSTIA5:55 600 :29:35 SENF

5061 MATA MORENO, AIORA 0 :29:44 0:13:57179 OIARTZUN5:54 610 :29:28 SENF

5341 REKALDE VILLARREAL, ANE 0 :29:45 0:13:58180 DONOSTIA5:55 620 :29:33 SENF

5116 ORTEGA PILARTE, ELENA 0 :29:46 0:13:59181 SAN SEBASTIAN5:55 630 :29:34 SENF

5229 CAYETANO RODRIGUEZ, IÑIGO 0 :29:48 0:14:01182 PAMPLONA5:56 570 :29:38 SENM

5230 ALVARO ESPINO, LEIRE 0 :29:48 0:14:01183 PAMPLONA5:56 640 :29:39 SENF

5171 SECO SANCHEZ, MAIDER 0 :29:48 0:14:01184 HERNANI5:56 120 :29:42 VET45F

5132 BARREIRO VILLAR, ROSA MARÍA 0 :29:49 0:14:02185 DONOSTIA5:55 40 :29:33 VET55F

5144 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM 0 :29:50 0:14:03186 SAN SEBASTIAN5:55 650 :29:33 SENF

5024 OLIVER CALATAYUD, INÉS 0 :29:51 0:14:04187 ALICANTE5:56 660 :29:42 SENF

5038 URIEN IRIARTE, AMAIA 0 :29:53 0:14:06188 DONOSTIA5:57 150 :29:44 VET35F

5267 BEDOYA MARIN, MARÍA LORENA 0 :29:54 0:14:07189 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:57 670 :29:46 SENF

5250 RODRIGUEZ LIMONES, CLARA 0 :29:58 0:14:11190 EIBAR5:57 680 :29:44 SENF

5249 BARRENA GOMEZ, IBON 0 :29:58 0:14:11191 EIBAR5:57 580 :29:43 SENM

5292 MARTIN GOMEZ, SUSANA 0 :29:58 0:14:11192 AIA5:56 130 :29:38 VET45F

5014 GIL-GARCIA ISPIZUA, IRUNE 0 :30:05 0:14:18193 DONOSTIA5:59 690 :29:55 SENF

5337 GOIA CARIDAD, AIZPEA 0 :30:06 0:14:19194 6:00 700 :30:00 SENF

5330 CRISTOBAL GOÑI, EIDER 0 :30:06 0:14:19195 6:00 710 :30:00 SENF

5087 IRIBARREN HERNANDEZ, SAIOA 0 :30:06 0:14:19196 NAVARRA5:58 720 :29:49 SENF

5110 GOROSTEGUI BLAZQUEZ, MAYI 0 :30:06 0:14:19197 LASARTE6:00 730 :29:59 SENF

5109 BLAZQUEZ MARTIN, LEIRE 0 :30:07 0:14:20198 LASARTE6:00 140 :30:00 VET45F

5188 LEGORBURU IRAOLA, LEIRE 0 :30:07 0:14:20199 URNIETA5:58 160 :29:51 VET35F

5185 RUSCUKLU -, DANE 0 :30:08 0:14:21200 DONOSTIA5:56 150 :29:42 VET45F

5052 MARTINEZ NAHARRO, MAITANE 0 :30:08 0:14:21201 DONOSTIAS6:01 740 :30:06 SENF

5126 CASTELLANOS ROBLES, DAVID 0 :30:08 0:14:21202 SAN SEBASTIÁN5:57 590 :29:43 SENM

5053 AYESA PEREZ, ANE 0 :30:11 0:14:24203 OIARTZUN6:02 750 :30:08 SENF

5273 LOZA ALKORTA, EKHIÑE 0 :30:11 0:14:24204 SAN SEBASTIAN5:58 760 :29:48 SENF

5272 SANZ ARAMBURU, IÑAKI 0 :30:11 0:14:24205 IRUN5:58 600 :29:48 SENM

5286 MARTINEZ RIAÑO, ANA 0 :30:11 0:14:24206 ASTIGARRAGA5:57 170 :29:46 VET35F

5285 PARIENTE TORRONTEGUI, MIKEL 0 :30:11 0:14:24207 ASTIGARRAGA5:57 160 :29:46 VET35M

5163 CRUZ OYARZABAL, JOSUNE 0 :30:19 0:14:32208 OIARTZUN6:03 50 :30:13 VET55F

5344 KNEZ, ANTEA 0 :30:22 0:14:35209 DONOSTIA6:01 770 :30:07 SENF

5205 ECHEVERRIA CAPILLA, JOSEBA 0 :30:25 0:14:38210 ESPAÑA6:02 610 :30:08 SENM

5256 CHACON SANZ, ELISA 0 :30:26 0:14:39211 GUIPUZKOA6:03 780 :30:14 SENF

5026 GARCIA LIZARRETA, NEREA 0 :30:27 0:14:40212 DONOSTIA6:04 790 :30:18 SENF

5364 MOROLLON MARTÍN, NAHIKARI 0 :30:27 0:14:40213 DONOSTIA6:04 800 :30:18 SENF

5057 MATA GOROSTIZU, JOSU 0 :30:33 0:14:46214 OIARTZUN6:03 120 :30:17 VET45M

5056 MORENO LUENA, ANA 0 :30:34 0:14:47215 OIARTZUN6:03 160 :30:17 VET45F

5352 GANDIA GABILONDO, NORA 0 :30:34 0:14:47216 DONOSTIA6:02 810 :30:12 SENF

5329 ZABALA SERRATS, INÉS 0 :30:34 0:14:47217 DONOSTIA6:03 820 :30:13 SENF

5306 LAZCANO BELANDIA, SOFÍA 0 :30:34 0:14:47218 DONOSTIA6:03 830 :30:13 SENF

5353 GARCÍA ARREGUI, AITANA 0 :30:35 0:14:48219 DONOSTIA6:03 840 :30:13 SENF

5307 SAINZ CIRIQUIAIN, ALLENDE 0 :30:35 0:14:48220 DONOSTIA6:02 850 :30:12 SENF

5219 MUJIKA PESTONIT, NAIARA 0 :30:38 0:14:51221 LEZO6:05 860 :30:26 SENF

5417 VIDAL NAVARRO, ADRIANA 0 :30:43 0:14:56222 6:04 870 :30:21 SENF

5325 MARTIN ESNAOLA, SORAYA 0 :30:46 0:14:59223 DONOSTIA6:06 880 :30:32 SENF

5098 CORDERO CUENCA, BEATRIZ 0 :30:46 0:14:59224 ANDOAIN6:06 170 :30:30 VET45F

5361 ESCO DEHESA, ALEJANDRA 0 :30:55 0:15:08225 DONOSTIA6:09 890 :30:43 SENF

5418 SPINELLI MARTINEZ, ANDREA 0 :30:57 0:15:10226 DONOSTIA6:10 180 :30:50 VET45F

5202 PASCUAL ALSUA, MAIALEN 0 :30:58 0:15:11227 IRUN6:08 900 :30:39 SENF

5090 ROVIRA CALISALVO, VIRGINIA 0 :30:58 0:15:11228 DONOSTIA SAN SEBASTIAN6:08 190 :30:41 VET45F

5260 GARCIA GRANADO, JORGE 0 :30:58 0:15:11229 HERNANI6:08 130 :30:38 VET45M

5261 PERALES GARCIA, TXARO 0 :30:58 0:15:11230 HERNANI6:08 180 :30:39 VET35F

5402 PORTUGAL GONZALEZ, AMAIA 0 :31:01 0:15:14231 DONOSTIA6:09 190 :30:44 VET35F

5157 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO, LUISA 0 :31:02 0:15:15232 USURBIL6:11 60 :30:55 VET55F

5156 IRASUEGUI SALSAMENDI, BEATRIZ 0 :31:02 0:15:15233 USURBIL6:11 70 :30:55 VET55F

5385 NAVARRO NIETO, NAIARA 0 :31:02 0:15:15234 DONOSTIA6:10 200 :30:52 VET35F

5399 ZABALEGUI PEREZ, OIHANA 0 :31:03 0:15:16235 SAN SEBASTIAN6:10 210 :30:52 VET35F

5343 ROCHA ARETXAGA, NORA 0 :31:11 0:15:24236 DONOSTIA6:10 910 :30:48 SENF
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5105 AIZPURUA ARTOLA, MAIALEN 0 :31:14 0:15:27237 SAN SEBASTIAN6:10 920 :30:51 SENF

5162 VILLAVICENCIO ARELLANO, SOLANGE 0 :31:14 0:15:27238 DONOSTIA6:10 930 :30:49 SENF

5161 CALLE PRIETO, LEYRE 0 :31:15 0:15:28239 SAN SEBASTIAN6:10 940 :30:51 SENF

5106 MAULEON ARANA, ADRIAN 0 :31:16 0:15:29240 SAN SEBASTIAN6:10 170 :30:52 VET35M

5179 GIMENEZ LORENZO, MARIA 0 :31:16 0:15:29241 SAN SEBASTIAN6:10 220 :30:50 VET35F

5396 ATAIDE OLIVEIRA, DEYVISON HENRIQUE 0 :31:19 0:15:32242 DONOSTIA6:14 180 :31:11 VET35M

5010 COLL CANALETA, ARIADNA 0 :31:20 0:15:33243 DONOSTIA6:14 950 :31:09 SENF

5269 SOTELO LÓPEZ, CRISTIAN 0 :31:23 0:15:36244 DONOSTIA6:11 140 :30:56 VET45M

5300 GASTON ESCAT, CRISTINA 0 :31:26 0:15:39245 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:14 960 :31:12 SENF

5398 PERALTA HERRERA, MARILYN 0 :31:31 0:15:44246 LASARTE-ORIA6:14 230 :31:08 VET35F

5033 ARRUABARRENA CORDERO, ENEIDA 0 :31:32 0:15:45247 ANDOAIN6:15 970 :31:16 SENF

5034 RODRIGUEZ IRIZAR, ANDONI 0 :31:32 0:15:45248 DONOSTI6:15 620 :31:16 SENM

5143 SÁNCHEZ HOLGADO, RICARDO 0 :31:36 0:15:49249 ERRENTERIA6:15 150 :31:17 VET45M

5099 GODILLO INFANTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 :31:37 0:15:50250 DONOSTIA6:15 630 :31:13 SENM

5100 FERIA DAVILA, ANDREA 0 :31:37 0:15:50251 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:15 980 :31:14 SENF

5190 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, UXUE 0 :31:37 0:15:50252 DONOSTIA6:14 200 :31:10 VET45F

5412 USANDIZAGA SOLANA, MARTA 0 :31:46 0:15:59253 GUIPÚZCOA6:18 990 :31:30 SENF

5003 BIAIN ARANZABAL, ANER 0 :31:48 0:16:01254 DONOSTIA6:17 640 :31:27 SENM

5001 RODRIGUEZ ALBIÑANA, OLAI 0 :31:48 0:16:01255 DONOSTIA6:17 650 :31:27 SENM

5002 ORTEGA MICHELENA, NURIA 0 :31:48 0:16:01256 DONOSTIA6:17 1000 :31:27 SENF

5289 EGUREN MAIZTEGUI, CARMEN 0 :31:48 0:16:01257 AIA6:17 80 :31:27 VET55F

5232 GRACIA MORENO, LOIDA 0 :31:49 0:16:02258 ZARAUTZ6:16 240 :31:22 VET35F

5233 VÍVORAS RODIÑO, ANE 0 :31:49 0:16:02259 ANDOAIN6:16 1010 :31:22 SENF

5322 FERNÁNDEZ ELVIRA, LUCÍA 0 :32:00 0:16:13260 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:20 1020 :31:39 SENF

5264 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, JENNIFER 0 :32:07 0:16:20261 LASARTE-ORIA6:20 1030 :31:41 SENF

5023 RODRIGO GALEANO, LANDER 0 :32:07 0:16:20262 VILLABONA6:24 660 :32:01 SENM

5022 RODRIGO GALEANO, NAIARA 0 :32:07 0:16:20263 VILLABONA6:24 1040 :32:02 SENF

5310 SAGÜES SANCHEZ, LUCAS 0 :32:09 0:16:22264 SAN SEBASTÁN6:21 670 :31:47 SENM

5174 CASTRO PEREMARCH, DORLETA 0 :32:09 0:16:22265 ASTIGARRAGA6:21 210 :31:47 VET45F

5150 LIZARRAGA DEL VAL, ANE 0 :32:12 0:16:25266 DONOSTIA6:22 1050 :31:50 SENF

5149 QUINTANILLA ALBIZU, ZURIÑE 0 :32:12 0:16:25267 DONOSTIA6:22 1060 :31:50 SENF

5209 REY JAEN, PAOLA 0 :32:14 0:16:27268 SAN SEBASTIAN6:23 1070 :31:54 SENF

5204 URIARTE ZAVALA, TERESA 0 :32:14 0:16:27269 DONOSTIA6:23 1080 :31:53 SENF

5350 ORTIZ FONCEA, CLAUDIA 0 :32:20 0:16:33270 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:24 1090 :31:58 SENF

5415 RUIZ LOSA, CLAUDIA 0 :32:22 0:16:35271 6:24 1100 :32:01 SENF

5368 MONTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ, TRIANA 0 :32:23 0:16:36272 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:24 1110 :32:02 SENF

5380 CARAZO HIDALGO, MARÍA 0 :32:23 0:16:36273 DONOSTIA6:24 1120 :32:01 SENF

5111 MARTORI GARRIGO, ANNA 0 :32:29 0:16:42274 LASARTE ORIA6:26 220 :32:10 VET45F

5112 VEGA MARIN, JULEN 0 :32:29 0:16:42275 LASARTE ORIA6:26 160 :32:11 VET45M

5113 GARMENDIA FERNANDEZ, OLAIA 0 :32:29 0:16:42276 LASARTE ORIA6:26 230 :32:11 VET45F

5086 IRIBARREN ARAMBURU, AROA 0 :32:30 0:16:43277 PAMPLONA6:27 1130 :32:13 SENF

5096 ETXANIZ ORTIZ, ALICIA 0 :32:33 0:16:46278 BERGARA6:27 1140 :32:14 SENF

5094 ERAUNCETAMURGUIL EXTREMERA, EN 0 :32:33 0:16:46279 SAN SEBASTIAN6:27 680 :32:14 SENM

5192 ROMERO DÍAZ, GRETTER ESTHER 0 :32:37 0:16:50280 IRUN6:31 250 :32:35 VET35F

5362 CHATELAIN, SÉLÈNE LUCIE 0 :32:44 0:16:57281 DONOSTIA6:30 1150 :32:32 SENF

5354 REJAS SORIA, MARTINA 0 :32:52 0:17:05282 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:30 1160 :32:30 SENF

5108 ETXARTE ARIZMENDI, ESTHER 0 :32:55 0:17:08283 ERRENTERIA6:31 260 :32:33 VET35F

5107 GALDOS ARIZMENDI, AINHOA 0 :32:55 0:17:08284 ERRENTERIA6:31 1170 :32:34 SENF

5009 BENGOETXEA AZURMENDI, JAIONE 0 :33:10 0:17:23285 USURBIL6:35 1180 :32:54 SENF

5040 BALDELOMAR CARDONA, EMILY 0 :33:11 0:17:24286 ERRENTERIA6:34 1190 :32:50 SENF

5049 RODRIGUEZ IZTUETA, PATRICIA 0 :33:11 0:17:24287 ERRENTERIA6:34 1200 :32:50 SENF

5196 CANO RECALDE, MAIALEN 0 :33:16 0:17:29288 HERNANI6:37 1210 :33:04 SENF

5404 LEIZAOLA ARREGI, ARENE 0 :33:18 0:17:31289 DONOSTIA6:37 240 :33:04 VET45F

5401 ITURRATE ALVAREZ, MIKEL 0 :33:18 0:17:31290 DONOSTIA6:37 60 :33:03 VET55M

5403 GONZÁLEZ INFANTE, KARIN 0 :33:27 0:17:40291 LARDERO6:38 270 :33:09 VET35F

5370 REVUELTA VILLATE, ESTIBALIZ 0 :33:27 0:17:40292 RENTERIA6:37 250 :33:03 VET45F

5373 SERRANO HUICI, ARANTXI 0 :33:28 0:17:41293 OIARTZUN6:37 260 :33:04 VET45F

5358 UNZUETA VÁZQUEZ-CILVETI, CARLA 0 :33:28 0:17:41294 DONOSTIA6:37 1220 :33:07 SENF

5419 IRAIZOZ LAPEÑA, ARIADNA 0 :33:28 0:17:41295 6:38 1230 :33:08 SENF

5395 MARTINEZ BELTRÁN, LAURA 0 :33:34 0:17:47296 GIPUZKOA6:37 1240 :33:06 SENF
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5390 CASTILLO REGIDOR, JULY 0 :33:35 0:17:48297 GIPUZKOA6:37 280 :33:07 VET35F

5124 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIBEL 0 :33:37 0:17:50298 ERRENTERIA6:42 290 :33:29 VET35F

5062 CHAURREAU PEREZ DE ARRILUCEA, AM 0 :33:37 0:17:50299 OIARTZUN6:41 300 :33:24 VET35F

5013 VILLACORTA FERNÁNDEZ, IRAIDE 0 :33:40 0:17:53300 BILBAO6:42 1250 :33:29 SENF

5422 MURILLO RUIZ, SAIOA 0 :33:41 0:17:54301 LASARTE-ORIA6:42 1260 :33:29 SENF

5268 CASANA OLIVOS, DELIA 0 :33:44 0:17:57302 DONOSTIA6:40 310 :33:18 VET35F

5378 BOLINAGA OLANO, MALEN 0 :33:52 0:18:05303 BEASAIN6:44 1270 :33:38 SENF

5387 BOLINAGA ALZELAI, NEKANE 0 :33:52 0:18:05304 BEASAIN6:44 90 :33:39 VET55F

5012 ALEJANO ESPIN, CARLA 0 :33:55 0:18:08305 SAN SEBASTIÁN6:45 1280 :33:44 SENF

5011 ILIE BARBUT, VANESA 0 :33:55 0:18:08306 SAN SEBASTIAN6:45 1290 :33:43 SENF

5085 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, ALBA 0 :34:06 0:18:19307 BURGOS6:48 320 :34:02 VET35F

5299 SCHILLER FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA 0 :34:35 0:18:48308 DONOSTIA6:52 1300 :34:21 SENF

5146 SESMA URTIAGA, NAHIA 0 :34:39 0:18:52309 DONOSTIA6:52 1310 :34:20 SENF

5147 BLANCO GAÑAN, IMANOL 0 :34:39 0:18:52310 DONOSTIA6:52 690 :34:21 SENM

5165 DOMÍNGUEZ PARCERO, MARTA 0 :34:44 0:18:57311 IRUN6:54 1320 :34:28 SENF

5125 ZABALETA MANCISIDOR, KARMELE 0 :34:44 0:18:57312 SAN SEBASTIAN6:54 270 :34:29 VET45F

5127 NIN RODRIGO, ESTHER 0 :34:44 0:18:57313 DONOSTIA6:54 100 :34:29 VET55F

5176 NGUEMA RODRÍGUEZ, RAQUEL 0 :34:47 0:19:00314 HENDAYA6:56 280 :34:40 VET45F

5406 ELGORRIAGA ASTONDOA, EDURNE 0 :35:01 0:19:14315 ARRASATE6:58 290 :34:50 VET45F

5308 DURANDEGUI UDAKIOLA, LUCÍA 0 :35:02 0:19:15316 DONOSTIA6:58 1330 :34:49 SENF

5386 PASCUAL SAGASTIZABAL, EIDER 0 :35:07 0:19:20317 SAN SEBASTIAN6:59 330 :34:57 VET35F

5084 OTAEGUI ZARAGÜETA, UXUE 0 :35:10 0:19:23318 BERASTEGI7:00 340 :35:00 VET35F

5305 SAGARZAZU PEREDA, ANE 0 :35:30 0:19:43319 DONOSTIA7:03 1340 :35:17 SENF

5326 ESCO DEHESA, PAULA 0 :35:30 0:19:43320 DONOSTIA7:04 1350 :35:18 SENF

5351 GOIKOETXEA MENDIZABAL, MARTINA 0 :36:14 0:20:27321 SAN SEBASTIÁN7:12 1360 :36:00 SENF

5360 ENCINAS USANDIZAGA, ADRIANA 0 :36:14 0:20:27322 7:12 1370 :36:00 SENF

5175 GAMEZ SANCHEZ, INGRID 0 :36:36 0:20:49323 ASTIGARRAGA7:15 350 :36:14 VET35F

5141 LOURENCO FERRER, MELYSA 0 :37:36 0:21:49324 IRUN7:26 1380 :37:10 SENF

5142 MANSUR ., FERNANDO 0 :37:38 0:21:51325 IRUN7:26 190 :37:12 VET35M

5173 MARTINEZ PEREZ, ALEX 0 :38:36 0:22:49326 DONOSTIA SAN SEBASTIAN7:41 70 :38:25 VET55M

5291 GARCÍA DELGADO, PAOLA 0 :40:23 0:24:36327 ALBERITE8:01 1390 :40:04 SENF

5420 ARRATIBEL ARANBURU, UNAI ORDIZIADNF VET35M

5194 LANCHAS ISASA, JOSE MANUEL DONOSTIADNF VET45M

5191 DE RUEDA LEIZA, HUMBERTO IRUNDNF VET55M

5070 AGUINAGA ESPINOSA, PAULA DONOSTIDQ SENF
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